15:36:09 15:36:09 15:36:09
03/17/10 03/17/10 03/17/10
15:36:09 15:36:09 15:36:09
05/18/10 05/18/10 05/18/10
20:36:09 20:36:09 20:36:09
08/07/10 08/07/10 08/07/10
z Time and date stamp
z Built-in interval timer - 15 preset intervals

information visit www.keltroncorp.com or contact us at 781-894-8710.
© 2010 Keltron Corporation. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL #COL. POWER OPT. INTERFACE* MODEL #COL. POWER OPT. INTERFACE*
LC240/5B 24 / 32 +5 VDC RS232C LC400/5B 40 / 30 +5 VDC RS232C
LC241/5B 24 / 32 115 VAC RS232C LC401/5B 40 / 30 115 VAC RS232C
LC242/5B 24 / 32 220 VAC RS232C LC402/5B 40 / 30 220 VAC RS232C
LC243/5B 24 / 32 7.5 to 13.6 VDC RS232C LC403/5B 40 / 30 7.5 to 13.6 VDC RS232C
LC244/5B 24 / 32 9 to 35 VDC RS232C LC404/5B 40 / 30 9 to 35 VDC RS232C
* Consult Keltron for RS422, RS485 and Centronics interface information.
Keltron Corporation 241 Crescent Street, Waltham, MA 02453    voice 781.894.8710    fax 781.899.9652 www.keltroncorp.com
15:36:09 15:36:09 15:36:09
03/17/10 03/17/10 03/17/10